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Websites

Behind the Label — http://www.behindthelabel.co.uk

Experience Project: “l Hear Voices” — http://www.experienceproject.com/groups/Hear-
Voices/4100

Hearing Voices Network — http://www.hearing-voices.org

Hearing Voices Network Australia — http://hvna.net.au

Hearing Voices Ireland — http://hearingvoicesnetworkireland.ie

Hearing Voices Network USA - http://www.hearingvoicesusa.org

Intervoice — http://www.intervoiceonline.org

Mental Health Foundation — Hearing Voices — http://www.mentalhealth.org.uk/help-
information/mental-health-a-z/H/hearing-voices

National Paranoia Network — http://www.nationalparanoianetwork.org

Voice Collective — http://www.voicecollective.co.uk

Films

2009 and 2010 World Hearing Voices Conference DVD (2011) Available at
http://www.intervoiceonline.org/3085/news/congress-dvd.htmi

Beyond the Medical Model (2013). Available at: http://www.westernmassrlc.org/film-
series-alternative-perspectives

Mars Project (2008). Available at: http://www.madinamerica.com/product/mars-project-
2008/

Take These Broken Wings (2008). Available at: http://wildtruth.net/dvd/brokenwings

There is a Fault in Reality (2010). Available at:
http://www.madinamerica.com/product/fault-reality-2010
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